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Account No.

133-0-15571-8

Account Status

Active

Account Name  asanisudusdrudruadiundy Alias Name  avaatsuduissiudiuatiundy s.a5suf
Branch Name NA PHRA LAN BR, Currency THB
Ledger Balance 22,170,147.82 Available Balance 22,170,147.82
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Recejvable 0.00 35,263.90
Last Transaction Date 29-09-2023
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From §31-8-2023 Time: ~ To 30-09-2023 Time: ~
Specific Period: Today
Vis '3::’1“?:» Fransaction cone peschbtion h‘"‘lf”‘“ ;;%;}‘;}Ei:i%‘z» 1y 5 L imimiiac 151 B
1 01-09-2023 K19294 PASWP 9o -31,226.00 23,625,860.19 0133
19900013430000001 == PEEEEEE
2 01-09-2023 580678 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -20,000.00 23,605,860.19 1273
3 01-09-2023 580678 QTO0S TFR-1336011459 -20,000.00 23,585,860.19 1273
4 01-09-2023 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -26,520.00 23,559,340.19 0133
5 01-09-2023 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -40,000.00 23,519,340.19 0133
6 01-09-2023 590299 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -20,000.00 23,499,340.19 0133
7 01-09-2023 590299 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -207,442.99 23,291,897.20 0133
8 01-09-2023 590299 SDCH 3,108.00 23,295,005.20 0133
9 04-09-2023 590299 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -1,006,200.00 22,288,805.20 0133
10 04-09-2023 6991331 SDCH 11,126.00 22,299,931.20 0133
11 04-09-2023 90180 QOTOS TFR-1336011459 -40,810.00 22,259,121.20 0700
12 04-09-2023 90180 OTO0S TFR-1336011459 -51,985.07 22,207,136.13 0700
13 04-09-2023 90180 0TOS TFR-1336011459 -82,285.13 22,124,851.00 0700
14 05-09-2023 6991331 OT0S TFR-1336011459 -23,067.00 22,101,784.00 0133
SARABURI
15 05-09-2023 937070 BSD14 PROVI/200115 16,883.44 22,118,667.44 108682
16 05-09-2023 580678 SDCH 19,482.00 22,138,149.44 1273
i7 05-09-2023 90155 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -9,500.00 22,128,649.44 0700
18 06-09-2023 590299 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -4,050.00 22,124,599.44 0133
19 06-09-2023 590299 SDCH 22,678.00 22,147,277.44 0133
20 06-09-2023 90180 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -20,000.00 22,127,277.44 0700
SPO From
21 06-09-2023 9700 SPOSD 1336008601 233.00 22,127,510.44 0000
22 07-09-2023 590793 QOTO0S TFR-1336011459 -20,000.00 22,107,510.44 0133
23 07-09-2023 580678 SDCH 11,092.00 22,118,602.44 1273
24 07-09-2023 90155 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -36,150.00 22,082,452.44 0700
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07-09-2023
07-09-2023

08-09-2023
08-09-2023

08-09-2023

11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023

11-09-2023

12-09-2023
12-09-2023
12-09-2023
13-09-2023
13-09-2023
13-09-2023
13-09-2023
13-09-2023
13-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
18-09-2023
18-09-2023
18-09-2023

18-09-2023

19-09-2023

19-09-2023
19-09-2023
19-09-2023
20-09-2023
20-09-2023
20-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023

21-09-2023

22-09-2023
25-09-2023
25-09-2023

Teler ld

90180

9700

590793
590793

9700

580678
90155
90155

9700

580678
90155
90180

590299

590299

590299

590299
90155
90180

571202
90155
90180
90180
90180

590292

590292

590292

590292

590292

560281
90155
90155
90180

590292
90180
90180

9700

937070

580678
90180
90180
93999

590793

590793

590793

590793

590793

571188
90155

9700

571188
571188
90155

Vyiisiniasisis Geisin

OTOS

SPOSD

SDCH
OTOS

SPOSD

SDCH
QTO0S
QTO0sS

SPOSD

SDCH
QTOS
OTOS
SDCH
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
QOTOS
SDCH
OTOS
QTOS
OTOS
OTOS
QOTOS
OTOS
OTOS
QOTOS
OTOS
SDCH
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
SDCH
OTOS
OTOS

SPOSD

BSD14

SDCH
QOTOS
OTOS
BPSWT
OTOS
SDCH
OTOS
OTO0S
QOTOS
SDCH
QTOS

SPOSD

SDCH
SDCH
OTOS

3OS ORIt IO

TFR-1336011459

SPO From
1336008601

TFR-1336011459

SPO From
1336008601

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

SPO From
1336008601

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

SPO From
1336008601

SARABURI
PROVI/200264

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
BanKlap Sarabu

TFR-1336011459

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

TFR-1336011459

SPO From
1336008601

TFR-133601145%

Bigi{zig il

RO

-15,836.55
51,399.83

15,944.00
-4,500.00

1,005,512.00

13,410.00
-20,000.00
-173,539.83

29.10

12,802.00
-800.00
-17,742.61
13,014.00
-71,131.50
-292,248.00
-282,249.00
-3,267.00
-23,564.74
5,005.00
-49,005.00
-200.00
-20,000.00
-20,000.00
-184,271.67
-7,500.00
-11,880.00
-122,760.00
-12,670.00
7,279.64
-2,328.43
-5,900.00
-7,038.40
7,004.00
-3,084.60
-24,981.82

212,860.03

400.00

1,632.00
-3,600.00
-4,217.16
-2,700.00

-15,800.00
1,118.00
-4,000.00
-494,703.00
-198,198.00
1,282.00
-5,000.00

285,405.99

2,096.00
2,538.00
-5,000.00

Raanee
22,066,615.89
22,118,015.72

22,133,959.72
22,129,459.72

23,134,971.72

23,148,381.72
23,128,381.72
22,954,841.89

22,954,870.99

22,967,672.99
22,966,872.99
22,949,130.38
22,962,144.38
22,891,012.88
22,598,764.88
22,316,515.88
22,313,248.88
22,289,684.14
22,294,689.14
22,245,684.14
22,245,484.14
22,225,484.14
22,205,484.14
22,021,212.47
22,013,712.47
22,001,832.47
21,879,072.47
21,866,402.47
21,873,682.11
21,871,353.68
21,865,453.68
21,858,415.28
21,865,419.28
21,862,334.68
21,837,352.86

22,050,212.89

22,050,612.89

22,052,244.89
22,048,644.89
22,044,427.73
22,041,727.73
22,025,927.73
22,027,045.73
22,023,045.73
21,528,342.73
21,330,144.73
21,331,426.73
21,326,426.73

21,611,832.72

21,613,928.72
21,616,466.72
21,611,466.72

e B

0700

0000

0133
0133

0000

1273
0700
0700

0000

1273
0700
0700
0133
0133
0133
0133
0700
0700
1273
0700
0700
0700
0700
0133
0133
0133
0133
0133
1273
0700
0700
0700
0133
0700
0700

0000

108682

1273
0700
0700
0133
0133
0133
0133
0133
0133
1273
0700

0000

1273
1273
0700
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77 25-09-2023 90155 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -37,450.00 21,574,016.72 0700

78 25-09-2023 90155 0TOS TFR-1336011459 -40,223.82 21,533,792.90 0700
79 26-09-2023 93999 BPSWT Banklap Sarabu -11,267.60 21,522,52530 0133
80 26-09-2023 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -478,325.80 21,044,199.50 0133
81 26-09-2023 93999 BPSWT Banklap Sarabu -171,060.00 20,873,139.50 0133
82 26-09-2023 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -10,140.00 20,862,999.50 0133
83 26-09-2023 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -84,700.00 20,778,299.50 0133
84 26-09-2023 590299 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -7,000.00 20,771,299.50 0133
85 26-09-2023 590299 0TO0S TFR-1336011459 -7,000.00 20,764,299.50 0133
86 26-09-2023 590299 0TS TFR-1336011459 -3,610.00 20,760,689.50 0133
87 26-09-2023 590299 SDCH 5,559.00 20,766,248.50 0133
88 26-09-2023 590299 0TS TFR-1336011459 -147,213.00 20,619,035.50 0133
89 26-09-2023 9700 SPOSD fggsz?s?m 281,114.00 20,900,149.50 0000
90 27-09-2023 937071 BSD14 ﬁﬁg@?/%%lm - 19,089.31 20,919,238.81 108682
91 27-09-2023 590299 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -5,000.00 20,914,238.81 0133
92 27-09-2023 590299 0TS TFR-1336011459 -211,817.20 20,702,421.61 0133
93 27-09-2023 590299 oTos TFR-1336011459 -14,450.00 20,687,971.61 0133
% 27-09-2023 590299 SDCH 9,944.00 20,697,915.61 0133
95 27-09-2023 590299 oTO0S TFR-1336011459 -54,500.00 20,643,415.61 0133
96 27-09-2023 9700 SPOSD f;%gg%’gm 956,779.76 21,600,195.37 0000
97 28-09-2023 K19294 PASWP 934 -31,226.00 21,568,969.37 0133
19900013430000001 ’ —
98 28-09-2023 571188 SDCH 1,790.00 21,570,759.37 1273
99 28-09-2023 9700 SPOSD f;gsgggm 759,197.25 22,329,956.62 0000
100 29-09-2023 570338 SDCH 6,519.00 22,336,475.62 0133
101 29-09-2023 570338 0oToS TFR-1336011459 -33,660.00 22,302,815.62 0133
102 29-09-2023 570338 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -45,202.80 22,257,612.82 0133
103 29-09-2023 570338 0TO0S TFR-1336011459 -58,905.00 22,198,707.82 0133
104 29-09-2023 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -28,560.00 22,170,147.82 0133
Total :
3,763,326.35 -5,250,264.72

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



